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Temperature, 355nm, glue, res.: 3600s, 60m-180m

4 8 12
UTC time, 2020-07-08

16

20

-30

=50

-70

-90

30

20

— 10

- 20

temperature, °C

temperature, °C

-110

temperature, °C



altitude, km

altitude, km

altitude, km

UTC time, 2020-07-08

temperature gradient, K/km temperature gradient, K/km

temperature gradient, K/km



altitude, km

altitude, km

Relative humidity, 355nm, glue, res.: 120s, 60m-1500m
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